ALL
Bib
Pos Num
1 610
2 580
3 595
4 642
5 554
6 620
7 589
8 563
9 456
10 491
11 413
12 643
13 475
14 480
15 538
16 500
17 522
18 629
19 445
20 573
21 469
22 578
23 638
24 644
25 468
26 618
27 628
28 602
29 640
30 236
31 540
32 576
33 509
34 486
35 360
36 418
37 527
38 530
39 639
40 424
41 503

Course
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Published 12/01/2016

SHORT COURSE

Name

Brian Flannelly
Sheridan, Mark
Waldron, Dylan
Warren Swords
OReilly, Ger
Gerard Clerkin
Tallon, Bobby
Purcell, Kate
Kehoe, Michael
MacGuinness, Conor
Egan, Darren

Con Farren
KettlebellsAshbourne, Paddy
Killeen, Aidan
O'Boyle, Niamh
McCabe, Nigel
Moran, Tadhg
Kevin Gilleece
Horan, Jill

Roux, Clement
KettlebellsAshbourne, Martin
Sharkey, Aidan
Chris Connolly
Kieran Crowley
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mark
Silvia Gallagher
Noel Tobin

Enda Dooley
Peter Bell

O Murchu, Pol
O'Brien, Tom
Schutz, Alexander
McShane, Colin
Lawless, Eoin
Brennan, Tony
Flynn, Laura
Murray, Brendan
Naughton, Matt
Caoimhe O'Boyle
Gallagher, Diego
McCarthy, Katie

Run the Line 2015 Final Results

Gender

M

MTET1 LTI LILLLLLLLLLLLLENNLLLLLLLLENnLInLL<c<LnL<LL<L(LXL

% of
Winning
Time Time
01:02:22 100%
01:02:35 100%
01:05:15 105%
01:08:00 109%
01:08:12 109%
01:08:20 110%
01:10:34 113%
01:13:29 118%
01:14:02 119%
01:15:26 121%
01:15:31 121%
01:16:07 122%
01:16:07 122%
01:16:08 122%
01:16:30 123%
01:16:35 123%
01:17:22 124%
01:18:12 125%
01:18:23 126%
01:18:35 126%
01:19:27 127%
01:20:06 128%
01:21:04 130%
01:21:08 130%
01:21:13 130%
01:21:16 130%
01:21:21 130%
01:21:27 131%
01:21:32 131%
01:21:35 131%
01:21:35 131%
01:22:02 132%
01:22:05 132%
01:22:08 132%
01:22:11 132%
01:22:19 132%
01:22:21 132%
01:22:23 132%
01:23:01 133%
01:23:05 133%
01:23:09 133%
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

516
633
561
409
510
477
612
435
390
395
630
430
442
549
377
631
623
447
594
542
431
493
596
526
569
511
370
548
361
627
637
432
364
472
425
479
494

82
410
552
471
411
508
619
621

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
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Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Mitchell, Gavin
Trevor Cavanagh
powell, Adrian
DOYLE, PATRICK
McShane, Vanessa
KettlebellsAshbourne, Tiernan
Fergie Mayhan
Hanney, Andy
Cooper, Ronan
Crotty, Jamie

Peter Kehoe
Gorman, Seamus
Herranz, Victor
O'Grady, Paul
Carroll, James

Sean Fitzgerald
Shane O'Neill

Hynes, Eoghan
Villatobas, Jorge
O'Callanain, Eamonn
Gray, David
Maedhbh, Ni Chleirigh
Walsh, Des

Murphy, Noel
Reynolds, Donogh
Meegan, Fergal
Cahalin, Barry
O'Gorman, Vivian
Bright, Aileen
Adrian Roche

Lar Griffin

GRIFFIN, STEVE
Burke, Ronan
KettlebellsAshbourne, Nicola
Gallagher, Paul
Kiernan, Tim
Mahon, Mike
Curran, James
Dglton, Colm
O'Kelly, Brian
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mick
Dreaper, Lynsey
McNamara, Siobhan
Brendan Lawlor
Sarah Kelly

M1 TLLLILLLLTNTLLLLLLTLILLLZLLLLLI71ZCLCLLZCK<LKLKL<LK<KKLnLRL

01:24:19
01:25:04
01:25:17
01:25:26
01:25:29
01:26:01
01:26:04
01:26:31
01:26:35
01:27:03
01:27:08
01:27:11
01:27:27
01:28:05
01:28:12
01:28:26
01:28:30
01:28:32
01:28:34
01:28:36
01:29:02
01:29:04
01:29:06
01:29:08
01:29:22
01:29:25
01:29:28
01:29:30
01:29:33
01:30:01
01:30:04
01:30:07
01:30:10
01:30:20
01:31:06
01:31:09
01:31:11
01:31:12
01:31:15
01:31:16
01:31:18
01:31:27
01:32:07
01:33:07
01:33:20

135%
136%
137%
137%
137%
138%
138%
139%
139%
140%
140%
140%
140%
141%
141%
142%
142%
142%
142%
142%
143%
143%
143%
143%
143%
143%
143%
144%
144%
144%
144%
144%
145%
145%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
147%
148%
149%
150%
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

52
546
615
601
624
634
525
492
616
459
484
532
499
466
391
392
505
397
423
427
382
383
632
374
175
465
625
373
585
497
482
559
604
376
452
405
635
399
600
614
519
451
626
636
450

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Published 12/01/2016

Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Cheetham, Bronagh
O'Donovan, Donal Og
Darragh Phelan

Fran Caffery

Reza Kavanagh
Maura Fox

Murphy, Michael
Madden, Roy
Deborah Meghan
KettlebellsAshbourne, Aidan
Krystkowiak, Izabella
Nic Eodhasa, Emma
McAleese, Sara
KettlebellsAshbourne, Ingrid
Cotter, David

Cotter, Hilary
Mcgovern, Eddie
Ivan Casey
Gallagher, Cathal
Gee, Andrew
Charles, Nicola
Christian, Eoin
Shane Brannigan
Carey, Joyce

Kelly, Justin
KettlebellsAshbourne, Francis
Anne Hodge

Carey, Dennis
Sokell, Emma
Martin, Mary

Kitt, Darragh
Parkinson, Emma
Patricia Kavanagh
Carroll, Gary
Kavanagh, Denise
Donegan, Rory
Deirdre O'Riordan
Deering, Claire
Young, Sean

Martin Price

Moore, Graham
Jones, Victoria
Simon Conway
Philip Whorton
Johns, Karen

MTELTELLLLE Tl nmnmnmmnmnIn <.

01:33:33
01:34:10
01:34:36
01:35:04
01:35:12
01:35:25
01:35:29
01:36:14
01:37:01
01:37:06
01:37:11
01:37:15
01:37:16
01:37:25
01:37:27
01:37:30
01:37:33
01:37:35
01:38:17
01:38:20
01:38:22
01:38:24
01:38:27
01:38:33
01:38:34
01:38:35
01:39:01
01:39:04
01:39:08
01:39:23
01:39:26
01:40:26
01:40:33
01:40:36
01:41:03
01:41:06
01:41:12
01:41:22
01:41:33
01:41:36
01:42:08
01:42:10
01:42:13
01:42:16
01:43:22

150%
151%
152%
152%
153%
153%
153%
154%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
156%
158%
158%
158%
158%
158%
158%
158%
158%
159%
159%
159%
159%
159%
161%
161%
161%
162%
162%
162%
163%
163%
163%
164%
164%
164%
164%
166%
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

641
502
422
487
354
607
436
545
543
398
454
512
617
358
513
481
613
553
555
603
463
407
606
440
412
488
470
490
393
575
528
597
622
433
501
384
539
416
592
455
396
568
608
531
126

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
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Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Lorcan Farrell
McCarthy, Eamon
Furlong, Michael

Lee, Raina
Birkenberga, Sindija
Kate O'Mahony
Haraszti, Peter
O'Connor, Roisin
O'Connor, Aishling
Day, Andy

Kealy, Tina

Mellon, Lisa

Doherty, Santina
Brennan, Bebhinn
Mellon, Lisa

Kitchen, Chris

Laura Cleary
O'Malley, Margueritte
O'Rourke, Aoife
Grace Egan
KettlebellsAshbourne, Elaine
Doolin, Louise

Dee Bohan

Hayes, Michelle

Earls, Christina
Lenehan, Rosie
KettlebellsAshbourne, MichaelR
Lynch, Amanda
Coyle, Niamh

Ryan, Kris

Murray, Kate

Ward, Caroline

Ben McArdle
Hallahan, Catherine
McCann, Louise
Clear, Ann Marie
O'Brien Lawlor, Elaine
Fitzpatrick, Joe
Unland, Stefanie
Kearney, Conor

Daly, Emer

Reid, Naomi

Philip Kelly

Ni Ruairc, Sarah
Gaughran, Aoibheann

b T s T T o T » T o s o T M Ty o T o M & O o T o SO & O o T o T B O o T o T M & O o T M O o T o T » T & R o - » T & B » B

01:43:25
01:44:08
01:44:11
01:44:12
01:44:17
01:44:21
01:44:28
01:45:22
01:45:27
01:45:33
01:45:35
01:46:01
01:46:16
01:46:17
01:46:32
01:47:12
01:47:25
01:47:30
01:47:33
01:47:34
01:49:11
01:49:34
01:50:03
01:50:05
01:50:15
01:52:06
01:53:01
01:54:03
01:54:04
01:54:15
01:54:17
01:54:22
01:54:26
01:55:18
01:55:22
01:55:23
01:56:01
01:57:22
01:57:34
01:59:08
01:59:11
01:59:27
01:59:30
01:59:32
01:59:34

166%
167%
167%
167%
167%
167%
167%
169%
169%
169%
169%
170%
170%
170%
171%
172%
172%
172%
172%
172%
175%
176%
176%
177%
177%
180%
181%
183%
183%
183%
183%
183%
183%
185%
185%
185%
186%
188%
189%
191%
191%
192%
192%
192%
192%
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

518
363
403
551
550
437
570
560
401
379
567
380

85
369
498
381
611
564
141
387
572

18
143
202

79
222
122
467
462
476
464
574
609
414
415
562
547
352
443
460
535
586
355
449

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
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Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Beades, Richard

Moloney, Margaret

Burke, Marie

Doherty, Rory

O'KEEFFE, SERENA
O'Keeffe, Charleen
Harney, Yvonne

Robinson, EVe

Peden, Grania

Dixon, Una

Cashman, Mairead
Redmond, Paul

Castles, Emily

Daly, Fergal

Byrne, Fiona

Mc Keon, Lorna

Cavanagh, Lorraine

Julie Flood

Quinn, Eilish

Guilfoyle, Paul

CONLON, VIV

Rooney, Cathy

Bonnici, Sabina

Halpin, Jeanine
Mceneaney, Mandy
Cummins, Raymond
Neary, Linda

Gaffney, Lorraine
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mags
KettlebellsAshbourne, Edel
KettlebellsAshbourne, Ruth
KettlebellsAshbourne, Emma
Rowley, Paige

Jacqueline Garcell
Fenelon, Orla

Ferry, Claire-Ann

proud, Linda

O'Driscoll, Audrai

Baud, Laure

Hill, Karen
KettlebellsAshbourne, Avril
O Neill, Ann

Stark, Helen

Birmingham, Fiona

Hynes, Sinead

I e T T o T o T s o e o T o T o s o e o T o s M & O o T s T o T o T » B & O o T » M O o T o B T o s » M M o T o T T T & B » T s R

02:00:06
02:00:20
02:00:26
02:00:29
02:00:33
02:01:03
02:01:05
02:01:08
02:01:10
02:01:12
02:02:23
02:03:11
02:03:16
02:04:14
02:04:19
02:06:30
02:06:33
02:07:08
02:07:30
02:08:08
02:08:09
02:08:10
02:08:15
02:09:02
02:09:04
02:10:25
02:10:32
02:11:05
02:12:16
02:12:18
02:12:21
02:12:23
02:14:29
02:14:36
02:15:06
02:15:26
02:15:31
02:26:13
02:26:30
02:27:06
02:28:06
02:28:31
02:28:33
02:30:05
02:30:09

193%
193%
193%
193%
193%
194%
194%
194%
194%
194%
196%
197%
198%
199%
199%
203%
203%
204%
204%
205%
205%
206%
206%
207%
207%
209%
209%
210%
212%
212%
212%
212%
216%
216%
217%
217%
217%
234%
235%
236%
237%
238%
238%
241%
241%
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

402
207
158

92

56
315
200
321
375
521

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Published 12/01/2016

Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Doherty, Brendan
McLoughlin, Patricia
Howley, Lisa

Dillon, Gabrielle
Cives, Silvina

Walsh, Eileen
McCrory, Declan
Butler, Michael
Carley, Adrian
Moran, Rita

G- T s B s T B I

02:34:16
02:41:02
02:46:08
02:46:17
02:53:16
02:58:24
03:04:21
03:15:00

DNF

DNF

247%
258%
266%
267%
278%
286%
296%
313%
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MALE
Bib
Pos Num
1 610
2 580
3 595
4 642
5 554
6 620
7 589
8 456
9 491
10 413
11 643
12 475
13 480
14 500
15 522
16 629
17 573
18 469
19 578
20 638
21 644
22 468
23 628
24 602
25 640
26 236
27 540
28 576
29 509
30 486
31 360
32 527
33 530
34 424
35 516
36 633
37 561
38 409
39 477
40 612

Course
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Published 12/01/2016

Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Name

Brian Flannelly
Sheridan, Mark
Waldron, Dylan
Warren Swords
OReilly, Ger

Gerard Clerkin
Tallon, Bobby
Kehoe, Michael
MacGuinness, Conor
Egan, Darren

Con Farren
KettlebellsAshbourne, Paddy
Killeen, Aidan
McCabe, Nigel
Moran, Tadhg

Kevin Gilleece

Roux, Clement
KettlebellsAshbourne, Martin
Sharkey, Aidan

Chris Connolly
Kieran Crowley
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mark
Noel Tobin

Enda Dooley

Peter Bell

O Murchu, Pol
O'Brien, Tom
Schutz, Alexander
McShane, Colin
Lawless, Eoin
Brennan, Tony
Murray, Brendan
Naughton, Matt
Gallagher, Diego
Mitchell, Gavin
Trevor Cavanagh
powell, Adrian
DOYLE, PATRICK
KettlebellsAshbourne, Tiernan
Fergie Mayhan

Gender

M

T LEELEEtLLLELELELELELELEE(RLKR

Time
01:02:22
01:02:35
01:05:15
01:08:00
01:08:12
01:08:20
01:10:34
01:14:02
01:15:26
01:15:31
01:16:07
01:16:07
01:16:08
01:16:35
01:17:22
01:18:12
01:18:35
01:19:27
01:20:06
01:21:04
01:21:08
01:21:13
01:21:21
01:21:27
01:21:32
01:21:35
01:21:35
01:22:02
01:22:05
01:22:08
01:22:11
01:22:21
01:22:23
01:23:05
01:24:19
01:25:04
01:25:17
01:25:26
01:26:01
01:26:04

% of
Winning
Time
100%
100%
105%
109%
109%
110%
113%
119%
121%
121%
122%
122%
122%
123%
124%
125%
126%
127%
128%
130%
130%
130%
130%
131%
131%
131%
131%
132%
132%
132%
132%
132%
132%
133%
135%
136%
137%
137%
138%
138%
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

435
390
395
630
430
442
549
377
631
623
447
594
542
431
596
526
569
511
370
548
627
637
432
364
425
479
494

82
410
552
471
619
546
615
601
624
525
492
459
391
505
397
423
427
383

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
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Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE

Hanney, Andy
Cooper, Ronan
Crotty, Jamie
Peter Kehoe
Gorman, Seamus
Herranz, Victor
O'Grady, Paul
Carroll, James
Sean Fitzgerald
Shane O'Neill
Hynes, Eoghan
Villatobas, Jorge
O'Callanain, Eamonn
Gray, David
Walsh, Des
Murphy, Noel
Reynolds, Donogh
Meegan, Fergal
Cahalin, Barry
O'Gorman, Vivian
Adrian Roche

Lar Griffin
GRIFFIN, STEVE
Burke, Ronan
Gallagher, Paul
Kiernan, Tim
Mahon, Mike
Curran, James
Dglton, Colm
O'Kelly, Brian
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mick
Brendan Lawlor
O'Donovan, Donal Og
Darragh Phelan
Fran Caffery

Reza Kavanagh
Murphy, Michael
Madden, Roy
KettlebellsAshbourne, Aidan
Cotter, David
Mcgovern, Eddie
Ivan Casey
Gallagher, Cathal
Gee, Andrew
Christian, Eoin

TLTLLLLLLLLLLZLLLLLZLZCLZCILCLLCELLLEELLEELELLELELELELE<LERELEER

01:26:31
01:26:35
01:27:03
01:27:08
01:27:11
01:27:27
01:28:05
01:28:12
01:28:26
01:28:30
01:28:32
01:28:34
01:28:36
01:29:02
01:29:06
01:29:08
01:29:22
01:29:25
01:29:28
01:29:30
01:30:01
01:30:04
01:30:07
01:30:10
01:31:06
01:31:09
01:31:11
01:31:12
01:31:15
01:31:16
01:31:18
01:33:07
01:34:10
01:34:36
01:35:04
01:35:12
01:35:29
01:36:14
01:37:06
01:37:27
01:37:33
01:37:35
01:38:17
01:38:20
01:38:24

139%
139%
140%
140%
140%
140%
141%
141%
142%
142%
142%
142%
142%
143%
143%
143%
143%
143%
143%
144%
144%
144%
144%
145%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
146%
149%
151%
152%
152%
153%
153%
154%
156%
156%
156%
156%
158%
158%
158%
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Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE
86 632 Short Shane Brannigan M 01:38:27 158%
87 175 Short Kelly, Justin M 01:38:34 158%
88 465 Short KettlebellsAshbourne, Francis M 01:38:35 158%
89 373 Short Carey, Dennis M 01:39:04 159%
90 482 Short Kitt, Darragh M 01:39:26 159%
91 376 Short Carroll, Gary M 01:40:36 161%
92 405 Short Donegan, Rory M 01:41:06 162%
93 600 Short Young, Sean M 01:41:33 163%
94 614 Short Martin Price M 01:41:36 163%
95 519 Short Moore, Graham M 01:42:08 164%
96 626 Short Simon Conway M 01:42:13 164%
97 636 Short Philip Whorton M 01:42:16 164%
98 641 Short Lorcan Farrell M 01:43:25 166%
99 502 Short McCarthy, Eamon M 01:44:08 167%
100 422 Short Furlong, Michael M 01:44:11 167%
101 436 Short Haraszti, Peter M 01:44:28 167%
102 398 Short Day, Andy M 01:45:33 169%
103 481 Short Kitchen, Chris M 01:47:12 172%
104 470 Short KettlebellsAshbourne, MichaelR M 01:53:01 181%
105 622 Short Ben McArdle M 01:54:26 183%
106 416 Short Fitzpatrick, Joe M 01:57:22 188%
107 455 Short Kearney, Conor M 01:59:08 191%
108 608 Short Philip Kelly M 01:59:30 192%
109 8 Short Beades, Richard M 02:00:06 193%
110 403 Short Doherty, Rory M 02:00:29 193%
111 567 Short Redmond, Paul M 02:03:11 197%
112 85 Short Daly, Fergal M 02:04:14 199%
113 141 Short Guilfoyle, Paul M 02:08:08 205%
114 79 Short Cummins, Raymond M 02:10:25 209%
115 355 Short Birmingham, Fiona M 02:30:05 241%
116 402 Short Doherty, Brendan M 02:34:16 247%
117 200 Short McCrory, Declan M 03:04:21 296%
118 321 Short Butler, Michael M 03:15:00 313%
119 375 Short Carley, Adrian M DNF
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RTL Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE
FEMALE
% of
Bib Winning
Pos Num Course Name Gender Time Time

1 563 Short Purcell, Kate F 01:13:29 100%
2 538 Short O'Boyle, Niamh F 01:16:30 104%
3 445 Short Horan, Jill F 01:18:23 107%
4 618 Short Silvia Gallagher F 01:21:16 111%
5 418 Short Flynn, Laura F 01:22:19 112%
6 639 Short Caoimhe O'Boyle F 01:23:01 113%
7 503 Short McCarthy, Katie F 01:23:09 113%
8 510 Short McShane, Vanessa F 01:25:29 116%
9 493 Short Maedhbh, Ni Chleirigh F 01:29:04 121%
10 361 Short Bright, Aileen F 01:29:33 122%
11 472 Short KettlebellsAshbourne, Nicola F 01:30:20 123%
12 411 Short Dreaper, Lynsey F 01:31:27 124%
13 508 Short McNamara, Siobhan F 01:32:07 125%
14 621 Short Sarah Kelly F 01:33:20 127%
15 52 Short Cheetham, Bronagh F 01:33:33 127%
16 634 Short Maura Fox F 01:35:25 130%
17 616 Short Deborah Meghan F 01:37:01 132%
18 484 Short Krystkowiak, Izabella F 01:37:11 132%
19 532 Short Nic Eodhasa, Emma F 01:37:15 132%
20 499 Short McAleese, Sara F 01:37:16 132%
21 466 Short KettlebellsAshbourne, Ingrid F 01:37:25 133%
22 392 Short Cotter, Hilary F 01:37:30 133%
23 382 Short Charles, Nicola F 01:38:22 134%
24 374 Short Carey, Joyce F 01:38:33 134%
25 625 Short Anne Hodge F 01:39:01 135%
26 585 Short Sokell, Emma F 01:39:08 135%
27 497 Short Martin, Mary F 01:39:23 135%
28 559 Short Parkinson, Emma F 01:40:26 137%
29 604 Short Patricia Kavanagh F 01:40:33 137%
30 452 Short Kavanagh, Denise F 01:41:03 138%
31 635 Short Deirdre O'Riordan F 01:41:12 138%
32 399 Short Deering, Claire F 01:41:22 138%
33 451 Short Jones, Victoria F 01:42:10 139%
34 450 Short Johns, Karen F 01:43:22 141%
35 487 Short Lee, Raina F 01:44:12 142%
36 354 Short Birkenberga, Sindija F 01:44:17 142%
37 607 Short Kate O'Mahony F 01:44:21 142%
38 545 Short O'Connor, Roisin F 01:45:22 143%
39 543 Short O'Connor, Aishling F 01:45:27 143%
40 454  Short Kealy, Tina F 01:45:35 144%

Published 12/01/2016 Page 10 of 12



Run the Line 2015 Final Results

SHORT COURSE
41 512 Short Mellon, Lisa F 01:46:01 144%
42 617 Short Doherty, Santina F 01:46:16 145%
43 358 Short Brennan, Bebhinn F 01:46:17 145%
44 513 Short Mellon, Lisa F 01:46:32 145%
45 613 Short Laura Cleary F 01:47:25 146%
46 553 Short O'Malley, Margueritte F 01:47:30 146%
47 555 Short O'Rourke, Aoife F 01:47:33 146%
48 603 Short Grace Egan F 01:47:34 146%
49 463 Short KettlebellsAshbourne, Elaine F 01:49:11 149%
50 407 Short Doolin, Louise F 01:49:34 149%
51 606 Short Dee Bohan F 01:50:03 150%
52 440 Short Hayes, Michelle F 01:50:05 150%
53 412 Short Earls, Christina F 01:50:15 150%
54 488 Short Lenehan, Rosie F 01:52:06 153%
55 490 Short Lynch, Amanda F 01:54:03 155%
56 393 Short Coyle, Niamh F 01:54:04 155%
57 575 Short Ryan, Kris F 01:54:15 155%
58 528 Short Murray, Kate F 01:54:17 156%
59 597 Short Ward, Caroline F 01:54:22 156%
60 433 Short Hallahan, Catherine F 01:55:18 157%
61 501 Short McCann, Louise F 01:55:22 157%
62 384 Short Clear, Ann Marie F 01:55:23 157%
63 539 Short O'Brien Lawlor, Elaine F 01:56:01 158%
64 592 Short Unland, Stefanie F 01:57:34 160%
65 396 Short Daly, Emer F 01:59:11 162%
66 568 Short Reid, Naomi F 01:59:27 163%
67 531 Short Ni Ruairc, Sarah F 01:59:32 163%
68 126 Short Gaughran, Aoibheann F 01:59:34 163%
69 518 Short Moloney, Margaret F 02:00:20 164%
70 363 Short Burke, Marie F 02:00:26 164%
71 551 Short O'KEEFFE, SERENA F 02:00:33 164%
72 550 Short O'Keeffe, Charleen F 02:01:03 165%
73 437 Short Harney, Yvonne F 02:01:05 165%
74 570 Short Robinson, EVe F 02:01:08 165%
75 560 Short Peden, Grania F 02:01:10 165%
76 401 Short Dixon, Una F 02:01:12 165%
77 379 Short Cashman, Mairead F 02:02:23 167%
78 380 Short Castles, Emily F 02:03:16 168%
79 369 Short Byrne, Fiona F 02:04:19 169%
80 498 Short Mc Keon, Lorna F 02:06:30 172%
81 381 Short Cavanagh, Lorraine F 02:06:33 172%
82 611 Short Julie Flood F 02:07:08 173%
83 564 Short Quinn, Eilish F 02:07:30 173%
84 387 Short CONLON, VIV F 02:08:09 174%
85 572 Short Rooney, Cathy F 02:08:10 174%
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

18
143
202
222
122
467
462
476
464
574
609
414
415
562
547
352
443
460
535
586
449
207
158

92

56
315
521

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
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Bonnici, Sabina

Halpin, Jeanine
Mceneaney, Mandy

Neary, Linda

Gaffney, Lorraine
KettlebellsAshbourne, Mags
KettlebellsAshbourne, Edel
KettlebellsAshbourne, Ruth
KettlebellsAshbourne, Emma
Rowley, Paige

Jacqueline Garcell

Fenelon, Orla

Ferry, Claire-Ann

proud, Linda

O'Driscoll, Audrai

Baud, Laure

Hill, Karen
KettlebellsAshbourne, Avril
O Neill, Ann

Stark, Helen

Hynes, Sinead

McLoughlin, Patricia
Howley, Lisa

Dillon, Gabrielle

Cives, Silvina

Walsh, Eileen

Moran, Rita
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02:08:15
02:09:02
02:09:04
02:10:32
02:11:05
02:12:16
02:12:18
02:12:21
02:12:23
02:14:29
02:14:36
02:15:06
02:15:26
02:15:31
02:26:13
02:26:30
02:27:06
02:28:06
02:28:31
02:28:33
02:30:09
02:41:02
02:46:08
02:46:17
02:53:16
02:58:24

DNF

175%
176%
176%
178%
178%
180%
180%
180%
180%
183%
183%
184%
184%
184%
199%
199%
200%
202%
202%
202%
204%
219%
226%
226%
236%
243%
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